


LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS
EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

TRADE SUPPLIER
LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS
EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3

CUSTOMER SERVICE
PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR
LEVEL 3

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT
LEVEL 3

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3

APPRENTICE TEACHING
ASSISTANT LEVEL 3

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS
EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

TEACHING ASSISTANT
LEVEL 3

THE GREEN DOOR
NURSERY

A AND B FENCING CIREN

WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP

NIJHUIS H20K LTD

YATE TOWN COUNCIL

ARCHFIELD HOUSE
NURSERY SCHOOL LTD

FLEXY CARE LIMITED

BLACKHORSE PRIMARY
SCHOOL

STROUD FOOT CLINIC
LIMITED

SOUTH GLOUS
COUNCIL

ST MICHAEL’S PRIMARY
SCHOOL

SEASONS NURSERY

HOLY FAMILY RC
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

VAC1000199152

VAC1000209201

VAC1000199214

VAC1000207002

VAC1000212072

VAC1000204518

VAC1000211090

VAC1000209411

VAC1000211072

VAC1000209262

VAC1000209917

VAC1000213498

VAC1000214225

BS6 5DQ

GL7 1YT

BS16 1QY

BS32 4NE

BS37 5PP

BS6 6BE

GL11 4NS

BS16 6TR

GL5 2BD

BS16 9RF

BS36 1LG

GL5 4AJ

BS34 6BY

04 DEC 2023

04 DEC 2023

04 DEC 2023

01 NOV 2023

29 NOV 2023

04 DEC 2023

29 NOV 2023

29 NOV 2023

30 NOV 2023

30 NOV 2023

30 NOV 2023

15 DEC 2023

10 DEC 2023

Vacancy Employer LocationReference 
Number

Closing 
Date



TEACHING ASSISTANT
LEVEL 3 

STONEHOUSE PARK VAC1000212552 GL10 2NP 11 DEC 2023

Vacancy Employer LocationReference 
Number

Closing 
Date

apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk www.sgscol.ac.uk 07984540886

Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies. 
SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!)  

GET IN TOUCH

https://twitter.com/SGSCAO
https://www.facebook.com/sgscollegeapprenticeshipopportunities
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCv39OZ23m4iJOYJgvZn9pqQ
https://www.instagram.com/sgscollegeapprenticeships/

