



APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE



APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES At south gloucestershire and stroud college

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	THE GREEN DOOR NURSERY	VAC1000199152	BS6 5DQ	04 DEC 2023
TRADE SUPPLIER LEVEL 2	A AND B FENCING CIREN	VAC1000209201	GL7 IYT	04 DEC 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP	VAC1000199214	BS16 1QY	04 DEC 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	NIJHUIS H20K LTD	VAC1000207002	BS32 4NE	01 NOV 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	YATE TOWN COUNCIL	VAC1000212072	BS37 5PP	29 NOV 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	ARCHFIELD HOUSE NURSERY SCHOOL LTD	VAC1000204518	BS6 6BE	04 DEC 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	FLEXY CARE LIMITED	VAC1000211090	GL11 4NS	29 NOV 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	BLACKHORSE PRIMARY SCHOOL	VAC1000209411	BS16 6TR	29 NOV 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	STROUD FOOT CLINIC LIMITED	VAC1000211072	GL5 2BD	30 NOV 2023
APPRENTICE TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	SOUTH GLOUS COUNCIL	VAC1000209262	BS16 9RF	30 NOV 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	ST MICHAEL'S PRIMARY SCHOOL	VAC1000209917	BS36 1LG	30 NOV 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	SEASONS NURSERY	VAC1000213498	GL5 4AJ	15 DEC 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	HOLY FAMILY RC PRIMARY SCHOOL	VAC1000214225	BS34 6BY	10 DEC 2023

